



Budgeted Amount \$150,000.00

Opened by S A Kent
Tabulated by T Cooper

Bid #: 2016:01
Date: 01/06/16

DIVISIONS/DEPARTEMENT:
Engineering

Cliff Childress
Construction

Crabtree & Son
Construction

Gillis Inc.

Hessling
Construction

Murphy Brothers
Construction

Shannon Kee
Construction

NOTE: No award will be made at bid opening - all bids will be evaluated in the coming days.

Item	Quan	Description	Unit	Amount	Unit	Amount	Unit	Amount	Unit	Amount	Unit	Amount	Unit	Amount	Unit	Amount
1	11	Pipe Removals	200.00	2,200.00	200.00	2,200.00	200.00	2,200.00	355.37	3,909.07	103.18	1,134.98	-	-	-	-
2	8	Crosslie Removals	25.00	200.00	25.00	200.00	50.00	400.00	150.00	1,200.00	70.87	566.96	-	-	-	-
3	18	Asphalt removal	25.00	450.00	18.00	324.00	41.50	747.00	66.67	1,200.06	63.05	1,134.90	-	-	-	-
4	100	Soil removal	16.75	1,675.00	35.00	3,500.00	5.00	500.00	28.25	2,825.00	11.35	1,135.00	-	-	-	-
5	9	Concrete removal	97.22	874.98	18.00	162.00	83.00	747.00	73.13	658.17	63.00	567.00	-	-	-	-
6	740	Silt fence	5.00	3,700.00	3.25	2,405.00	3.50	2,590.00	7.46	5,520.40	3.45	2,553.00	-	-	-	-
7	12	Straw Barriers	63.00	756.00	225.00	2,700.00	100.00	1,200.00	43.27	519.24	94.58	1,134.96	-	-	-	-
8	15	Inlet Traps	100.00	1,500.00	315.00	4,725.00	150.00	2,250.00	412.64	6,189.60	227.00	3,405.00	-	-	-	-
9	8	Area inlets	2,200.00	17,600.00	3,000.00	24,000.00	2,250.00	18,000.00	2,970.82	23,766.56	2,355.50	18,844.00	-	-	-	-
10	7	Curb inlets	2,480.00	17,360.00	2,200.00	22,400.00	2,500.00	17,500.00	2,574.38	18,020.66	2,740.71	19,184.97	-	-	-	-
11	192	15" CMP	74.00	14,208.00	21.00	4,032.00	26.00	4,992.00	49.49	9,502.08	22.69	4,356.48	-	-	-	-
12	306	18" CMP	78.00	23,868.00	25.25	7,726.50	29.50	9,027.00	65.57	20,064.42	21.84	6,683.04	-	-	-	-
13	1	Reset 12" RCP	860.00	860.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	500.00	500.00	1,529.08	1,529.08	851.00	851.00	-	-	-	-
14	180	15" RCP	98.00	17,640.00	41.85	7,533.00	28.50	5,130.00	66.12	11,901.60	20.42	3,675.60	-	-	-	-
15	120	18" RCP	105.00	12,600.00	37.10	4,452.00	34.00	4,080.00	66.29	7,954.80	20.43	2,451.60	-	-	-	-
16	54	24" RCP	130.00	7,020.00	64.10	3,461.40	49.00	2,646.00	114.42	6,178.68	36.77	1,985.58	-	-	-	-
17	30	10" SP Storm (PP)	52.50	1,575.00	12.00	360.00	15.00	450.00	49.96	1,498.80	28.36	850.80	-	-	-	-
18	80	#90 Riprap	25.00	2,000.00	20.00	1,600.00	25.00	2,000.00	48.35	3,868.00	14.18	1,134.40	-	-	-	-
19	640	Curb & Gutter	10.75	6,880.00	15.00	9,600.00	14.00	8,960.00	23.39	14,969.60	22.70	14,528.00	-	-	-	-
20	110	Vertical Curbing	9.75	1,072.50	15.00	1,650.00	14.00	1,540.00	24.62	2,708.20	22.70	2,497.00	-	-	-	-
21	17	Concrete slab	24.00	408.00	49.50	841.50	38.00	646.00	101.74	1,729.58	100.11	1,701.87	-	-	-	-
22	2250	General Regarding	1.00	2,250.00	2.00	4,500.00	2.00	4,500.00	4.27	9,607.50	4.54	10,215.00	-	-	-	-
23	400	Swale Excavation	7.50	3,000.00	3.75	1,500.00	6.00	2,400.00	7.64	3,056.00	5.67	2,268.00	-	-	-	-
24	3	Bermis	600.00	1,800.00	500.00	1,500.00	1,000.00	3,000.00	7,555.91	22,667.73	945.66	2,836.98	-	-	-	-
25	6925	Topsoil & Sod	5.00	34,625.00	3.50	24,237.50	4.00	27,700.00	4.69	32,478.25	4.75	32,893.75	-	-	-	-
26	685	Limestone Walk	9.25	6,336.25	11.00	7,535.00	8.80	6,028.00	8.27	5,664.95	12.42	8,507.70	-	-	-	-
27	12	Landscaping Timers	35.00	420.00	125.00	1,500.00	4.50	54.00	134.87	1,618.44	23.66	283.92	-	-	-	-
28	775	Asphalt Paving	27.50	21,312.50	23.25	18,018.75	21.40	16,585.00	25.78	19,979.50	21.96	17,019.00	-	-	-	-
29	26	Tire stops	75.00	1,950.00	50.00	1,300.00	50.00	1,300.00	77.62	2,018.12	113.50	2,951.00	-	-	-	-
30	520	White line	1.50	780.00	2.00	1,040.00	0.75	390.00	5.95	3,094.00	2.18	1,133.60	-	-	-	-
Attachments			Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Rejected			
TOTAL				206,921.23		166,503.65		148,062.00		245,898.09		168,485.09		-		